AMERICAN LEGION POST 96-MCKINNEY

April 2016

SUNDAY MONDAY
3 4
$2.00 BEER $2.00 BEER
5-7PM
10 11
$2.00 BEER $2.00 BEER
5-7PM
17 18
$2.00 BEER $2.00 BEER
5-7PM
24 25
$2.00 BEER $2.00 BEER
DIST 5-7PM
CONVENTION
LIKE US ON FACEBOOK

TUESDAY

$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

12
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM
SAL - Meeting
6:30pm
RIDERS Meeting
7:30pm
19
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM
AL - Meeting
AUX - Meeting
7:00nm
26
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM
ALL MEETING
6:00pm

NOTES:

WEDNESDAY

6
Shuffleboard

13
Shuffleboard

20
Shuffleboard

27
Shuffleboard

THURSDAY

7
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

14
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

21
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

28
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

FRIDAY

RENEGADE
BAND
Shuffleboard
ALR FISH FRY

8
MEL'S
KARAOKE
Shuffleboard
SAL Cooking

15

Drift Away Band
Shuffleboard
ALR FISH FRY

22
BULLWINKELS
Shuffleboard
DIST
CONVENTION

29
MEL'S
KARAOKE

SATURDAY

16

23
DIST
CONVENTION
BULLWINKELS

30

https://www.facebook.com/AMERICAN LEGION POST 96 MCKINNEY




