AMERICAN LEGION POST 96-MCKINNEY

April 2016



						- June
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1 RENEGADE BAND Shuffleboard ALR FISH FRY	2
3 \$2.00 BEER	4 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	5 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	6 Shuffleboard	7 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	8 MEL'S KARAOKE Shuffleboard SAL Cooking	9
10 \$2.00 BEER	11 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	\$2.00 BEER \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM SAL - Meeting 6:30pm RIDERS Meeting 7:30pm	13 Shuffleboard	14 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	15 Drift Away Band Shuffleboard ALR FISH FRY	16
17 \$2.00 BEER	18 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	19 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM AL - Meeting AUX - Meeting 7:00pm	20 Shuffleboard	21 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	BULLWINKELS Shuffleboard DIST CONVENTION	DIST CONVENTION BULLWINKELS
24 \$2.00 BEER DIST CONVENTION	25 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	26 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM ALL MEETING 6:00pm	27 Shuffleboard	28 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	MEL'S KARAOKE	30
		NOTES:				







